THE PINK CIRCLE SOCIETY	
the planned giving society of THE WOMEN'S GIVING CIRCLE	
OF FREDERICK COUNTY	
<i>I/We wish to leave a legacy for the women of Frederick County!</i>	
I/We <u>seek more information</u> on including The Women's Giving Circle in my/our estate plans.	
I/We <u>have made provisions</u> to include The Women's Giving Circle in my/our estate plans and accept membership in The Pink Circle Society. I/We agree to be included in the published listing of Pink Circle Society members.	
If you have made provisions, please specify:	
If you are accepting membership in The Pink Circle Society:	
Full Name(s)	
Name(s) as you wish to be listed in The Pink Circle Society or <i>Anonymous</i>	
Address	
City	State Zip Code
Phone number	Email
Birth dates	Today's date
Thank you! Please return to The Community Foundation of Frederick County, 312 E. Church St, Frederick, MD 21701. Questions? Call Community Foundation President Elizabeth Y. Day at 301.695.7660.	